91
Panel Filter Boxes
by Systemair
The FGR fi lter cassette is fi tted with a standard type EU3 panel
fi lter.  The cassette housing is manufactured from galvanised
sheet steel with rubber- sealed circular duct connections,
toggle locks and disposable fi lters.  This fi lter cassette is suit-
able for use as a supply-air fi lter in heavy industry and industrial
workshops.
D dia A B C D E F G
FGR100 100 154 196 204 200 199 200 100
FGR125 125 154 196 204 200 199 200 100
FGR150 150 154 196 204 200 199 200 100
FGR160 160 154 196 204 200 199 200 100
FGR200 200 153 202 247 244 243 250 122
FGR250 250 153 206 297 294 293 300 147
FGR315 315 153 206 346 343 342 350 171,5
FGR355 355 153 206 451 448 447 450 224
FGR400 400 153 254 451 448 447 450 224
Carbon Can-Filters
by Express-air
The Express-air range of circular carbon fi lters have been
designed for use with extract fans to remove most un-